AIA Document G701 — 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [X]
Woodlawn Beach MS Bball Rehab DATE: August 28, 2019

Gulf Breeze, Florida ARCHITECT: [X]
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 07617-0005 CONTRACTOR: [X]
B ? w U'éILIIETIES, H:IC. CONTRACT DATE: May 16, 2019 FIELD: [
1610 SUCCESS DRIVE CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

CANTONMENT, FL 32533 OTHER: [J

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

1) The contractor has utilized the District's Owner Direct Purchase program, resulting in a tax savings of $13,918.85.

2) The contractor did not utilize the allowance for unsuitable material removallreplacement, resulting in a contract credit of $4,687.50.

Summary - deduct $18,606.35 from the contract amount,

The original Contract Sum was $ 247,892.50
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 247,892.50
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ (18.606.35)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 229.286.15

The Contract Time will be increased by zero ( 0 )days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

August 12, 2019
NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Coniract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.
McKim & Creed, Inc.

EY X '(’:"‘_‘ : )
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name OWNER (Firm name)
1206 N. Palafox Street
f?ﬁ‘a\@}‘?’ FI: 3;\501 1t Duccess Da YRALK 2.At
W AZ / ADD_;ESZ‘,;% 533 ADDRESS
BY (Szgrhmre) [ WSignarure) BY (Signature)
D. Patrick Jehle, Jr.. P.E. Brondan Vo ahn
(Typed name) (Typed name) = (Typed name)
August 28, 2019 S - A3~ 9
DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ - 2001 Copyright @ 197 000 and 2001 b
ia o Yasd

¢ and




